
Oahu Theological Seminary   
Academic Calendar 2025–2026 
*All classes held at Aiea Heights Church on Tuesday evenings  

Period 1: 5:00pm-6:45pm  
Period 2: 7:00pm-8:45pm  

Fall Semester, August 19–December 11, 2025  

Tuesday, August 19: First day of class fall semester  
Thursday, September 4: OTS ConvocaFon and Faculty InstallaFons 
Tuesday, October 7: Fall Break, no class  
Tuesday, October 21: Second course begins  
Tuesday, December 9: Last classes for fall semester  
Thursday, December 11: OTS Annual Christmas extravaganza (Fme and locaFon TBD)  

Spring Semester, January 21–May 15, 2026 

Tuesday, January 20: First day of class spring semester  
Tuesday, March 17: Spring Break, no class  
Tuesday, March 24: Second course begins  
Tuesday, May 12: Last classes for spring semester  
Friday, May 15: GraduaFon  
 
July 20–24: Summer Course: “HermeneuFcs,” Patrick Schreiner 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Fall Classes 2025 offered: 

• OT Theology, Fall A  (Brians) 
• NT Theology, Fall B (Bruno) 
• Beginning Greek 1, Fall AB (Bruno) 
• Intermediate Greek, Fall AB (Larson) 
• Applied Theology (Larson) 
• Preaching 2, Fall A (Larson) 
• Counseling 2, Fall B (CCEF, Bruno supervision) 
• Intermediate Hebrew (Kairos) 

Spring Courses 2026 offered: 

• Historical Theology, Spring A (Morikawa) 
• BT Spring B (Larson, Bruno) 
• Beginning Greek 2, Fall AB (Brazil) 
• Greek Exegesis of Ma\hew (Bruno) 
• Applied Theology (Larson) 
• Advanced Theological Studies (Larson) 
• Advanced Biblical Studies (Brazil) 
• Hebrew Exegesis (Brazil) 

Fall Classes 2026 offered: 

• Theology 1, Fall A  (Larson) 
• Theology 2, Fall B (Larson) 
• Beginning Greek 1, Fall AB (Brazil) 
• Intermediate Greek, Fall AB (Larson) 
• Applied Theology (Larson) 
• TBD M.Div. courses 

Spring Courses 2027 offered: 

• Ecclesial Theology, Spring A (Larson and Bruno) 
• Topics in Theology (ElecFve), Spring B (Brazil) 
• Beginning Greek 2, Fall AB (Brazil) 
• Greek Exegesis of Ma\hew (Bruno) 
• Applied Theology (Larson) 
• TBD M.Div. courses 


